Rth [K/W]
200 [mm]
1
0
1
,8
21
50 100 150

WLFT 8810 20 x 24
 Thermally conductive foil dimension
Order example
dimension
[mm]
blanks manufacturer LED package
12 x 15
12
1
5
Lumileds Luxeon
Sharp
Nichia
LG Innotec
CoB 1202S
Mini ZENIGATA / GW6BMG / GW6BGG /
GW6BMW / GW6BGW / GW6NGW
NTCWT / NTCWS / NVNWS / NJCWS
LEMWM12480 / LEMWM12490
13.35 x 13.35
13,35
1
3
,3
5
Cree
Seoul Semiconductor
CXA13XX / CXB13XX
SAW 806 / SAW810 / SAW906 / SAW910
13.5 x 13.5
13,5
1
3
,5
Citizen CLU026 / CLU027 / CLU028 / CLU700 / CLU701
15 x 15
15
1
5
Osram Soleriq P9
15.85 x 15.85
15,85
1
5
,8
5
Cree CXA15XX / CXB15XX
16 x 19
16
1
9
Lumileds Luxeon
Nichia
LG Innotec
CoB 1202 / CoB 1203
NFCWL / NVEWL / NVCWL
LEMWM19480 / LEMWM19490 /
LEMWM19680 / LEMWM19690
17.85 x 17.85
17,85
1
7
,8
5
Cree CXA18XX / CXB18XX
18 x 18
18
1
8
Osram Soleriq S13
19 x 19
19
1